Coleford Town Council

Full Council
Tuesday 27 March 2018
7.00 pm —=9.00 pm
Council Chamber
Agenda

Public Forum

253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.

260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.

267.
268.
269.

270.
271.
272.

To accept apologies

To receive declarations of interest

To allow dispensation

To approve the minutes of 27 February 2018

To raise matters arising from the minutes of 27 February 2018

To note reports from District and County Councillors (for information only)

To agree payments
(This is not a duplication of the transaction listing previously sent)

To agree petty cash payments for CTC & TIC

To note the cash book & the bank reconciliation

To note the budget figures

To discuss the Forest of Dean district council request re the public toilets
To agree to the recommendations of the Events & Marketing Committee
To agree to the minutes of the Amenities Committee

To agree to the recommendations of the Finance & Office Committee
(not yet available)
To note the decisions of the Bells Implementation Committee

To note the decisions of the Planning Committee.

To have an update on the St Johns Next Generation Committee
(not yet available)
To note reports from members (for information only)

To note the Clerks Report

To note correspondence (for information only)

In Committee

273.

To consider request from Administrative Assistant

Signed

Town Clerk



