

Coleford Town Council

Full Council Tuesday 27 March 2018 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm Council Chamber Agenda

Public Forum

253.	To accept apologies
254.	To receive declarations of interest
255.	To allow dispensation
256.	To approve the minutes of 27 February 2018
257.	To raise matters arising from the minutes of 27 February 2018
258.	To note reports from District and County Councillors (for information only)
259.	To agree payments (This is not a duplication of the transaction listing previously sent)
260.	To agree petty cash payments for CTC & TIC
261.	To note the cash book & the bank reconciliation
262.	To note the budget figures
263.	To discuss the Forest of Dean district council request re the public toilets
264.	To agree to the recommendations of the Events & Marketing Committee
265.	To agree to the minutes of the Amenities Committee
266.	To agree to the recommendations of the Finance & Office Committee (not yet available)
267.	To note the decisions of the Bells Implementation Committee
268.	To note the decisions of the Planning Committee.
269.	To have an update on the St Johns Next Generation Committee (not yet available)
270.	To note reports from members (for information only)
271.	To note the Clerks Report
272.	To note correspondence (for information only)
<u>In Co</u>	mmittee_
273	To consider request from Administrative Assistant

14 hoton.

Signed